

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28792/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 23/10/2008 in MA No. 64/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

GREATER BOMBAY COOP.BANK LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WINGS ENTERTAINMENT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Goenka, Adv.

Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Chandel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Meanwhile, there shall be stay of further proceedings.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master