

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28792/2008

GREATER BOMBAY COOP.BANK LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WINGS ENTERTAINMENT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Mohapatra, Adv.  
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Office to issue notice at the fresh address filed by  
the petitioners on 9.9.2009.

Petitioners to file process fee and spare copies  
within a week for issuance of notice on the respondents.

List again on 8.12.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28792/2008

GREATER BOMBAY COOP.BANK LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WINGS ENTERTAINMENT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Mohapatra, Adv.  
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Office to issue notice at the fresh address filed by  
the petitioners on 9.9.2009.

Petitioners to file process fee and spare copies  
within a week for issuance of notice on the respondents.

List again on 8.12.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd