

>ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28792/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/10/2008 in MA No.64/2008
of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

GREATER BOMBAY COOP.BANK LTD.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WINGS ENTERTAINMENT & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Gupta,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary,Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vineet Malhotra,Adv.
For Mr. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners would be at
liberty to file additional affidavit during the course of
the day. A copy of the same be given to the learned
counsel for the respondents who would be at liberty to
file reply thereto, if any, within a week.

List after two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR